OMEGA STANDARD - WYNIKI PO 2 WYSCIGACH

AKADEMICKIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI 2023
22 - 25 MAJA 2023 - WILKASY, POLSKA

M Nr Zatoga Klub zeglarski F4 F5 Pkt UME UNI USP UTE UWF

1 POL 73 Kacper Paszek KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk 1 4 5.00 - - - - 1
Bartosz Reiter
Barttomiej Szlija

2 POL 67 Patryk Kosmalski PG Gdansk 2 7 9.00 - - - 1 -
Tomasz Lewandowski
Karolina Zurek

3 POL 71 Magdalena Kwasna GUM Gdansk 3 8 11.00 1 - - - -
Magdalena Placzke
Hanna Dzik

4 POL 65 Michat Smuszkiewicz PW Warszawa 9 3 12.00 - - - 2 -
Hubert Lipinski
Maciej Dzik

5 POL 52 Aleksander Michalski PG Gdansk 11 2 13.00 - - - 3 -
Natalia Majewska
Pawet Leksycki

6 POL 49 Rafat Btazejczyk KU AZS WAT 7 6 13.00 - - 1 - -
Karolina Skowronska
Jacek Sajnog

7 POL 45 tukasz Machowski UG Gdansk 16 1 17.00 - 1 - - -

Wiktor Robaczewski
Oliwia Laskowska

8 POL 30 Jakub Padzik PG Gdansk 8 9 17.00 - - - 4 -
Izabela Satrjan
Oskar Ponto

9 POL 64 Filip Szmit PW Warszawa 13 5 18.00 - - - 5 -
Maciej Fajfer
Maciej Abramowicz

10 |POL 77 Agnieszka tapinska KU AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski 4 16 20.00 - 2 - - -
Julia Oleksiuk
Ireneusz Sottykiewicz
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11

POL 88

Michat Krasodomski
Mikotaj Chtopek
Lidia Sulikowska

UG Gdarnisk

10

10

20.00

12

POL 57

Marcin Styborski
Oliwia Jekiel

Stanistaw Konarzewski
Jakub Pankowski

PG Gdansk

19

25.00

13

POL 34

Mateusz Grzempa
Kinga Brzéska
Wiktor Kreft

Uniwersytet Morski Gdynia

15

11

26.00

14

POL 48

Filip Fajfer
Krzysztof Mozdzen
Oliwia Sas

UMW Wroctaw

12

14

26.00

15

POL 87

Rafat Pogorzelski
Adam Chmiel
Weronika Jaroszek
Michat Miler

UG Gdansk

18

12

30.00

16

POL 59

Julia Szmit
Mateusz Safijan
Grzegorz Bienia

WUM Warszawa

14

23

37.00

17

POL 53

Jakub Gotebiowski
Jakub Stremlau
Mikotaj Silny

UG Gdansk

21

17

38.00

18

POL 66

Natalia Stawiarska
Jakub Wirkijowski
Beniamin Sawicki

UM Lo6dz

20

27

47.00

19

POL 47

Katarzyna Derwich
Jedrzej Cituk
Jakub Podlesny

KU AZS WAT

35

13

48.00

20

POL 32

Jakub Sztorch
Mateusz Pacze$ny
Paulina Placzke

PG Gdansk

23

25

48.00

21

POL 55

Aleksander Szczygielski
Jan Gorgon
Gabriela Cielecka

AGH Krakow

34

15

49.00
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22

POL 33

Jedrzej Chartampowicz
Oskar Maguda

Bartosz Sadowski

Igor Kaminski

Uniwersytet Morski Gdynia

UFD

50.00

23

POL 86

Gabriela Czapska
Hanna Jarzabek
Julian Gloeh

AWF Warszawa

30

21

51.00

24

POL 89

Mateusz Krasowski
Weronika Sawicka
Nina Machowicz

AWF Warszawa

24

28

52.00

25

POL 85

Konrad Pszczétkowski
Maria Urbanek
Damian Zdziebtowski

Pt £6dz

27

26

53.00

26

POL 54

Adam tozynski
Adrian Kaczynski
Dominika Gtogowska

KU AZS WAT

17

38

55.00

27

POL 40

Filip Kurczewski
Dominik Popielarz
Kacper Zywiczka

UEP Poznan

33

22

55.00

28

POL 41

Michat Markiewicz
Michat Zydek
Wojciech Ender

PRz Rzeszow

31

24

55.00

10 -

29

POL 75

Wiktor Orzeszko
Ernest Stoboda
Mitosz Wojciechowski
Martyna Flis

PANS Nysa

38

18

56.00

30

POL 39

Maria Grabska
Maciej Nowak
Hanna Kubik

SUM Katowice

19

37

56.00

31

POL 43

Michat Gérnisiewicz
Jakub Gos
Zuzanna Raff

PM Szczecin

36

20

56.00

32

POL 61

Grzegorz Ginter
Szczepan Swierz
Jarostaw Wasik

UJ CM Krakéw

28

35

63.00

33

POL 97

Michat Gocki
Stanistaw Podwojski
Jerzy Bieniek

PS Gliwice

32

33

65.00
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34

POL 35

Hubert Kurjanczyk
Konrad Kohut
Ksawery Wierzbicki

PG Gdansk

26

40

66.00

12 -

35

POL 51

Michat Malinowski
Kamil Chara

Jan Czarnik
Jakub Bem

PRz Rzeszow

22

UFD

67.00

13 =

36

POL 44

Karol Bogus
Artur Tynski
Michat Szymanski

US Katowice

25

42

67.00

37

POL 58

Julia Schmidt
Agata Cybulska
Aleksandra Cichosz

GUM Gdansk

29

39

68.00

38

POL 62

Hanna Koczar
Tomasz Procek
Karol Gtabik

PS Gliwice

39

30

69.00

14 -

39

POL 91

Bartosz Gnyp
Milena Leziak
Anna Masajada

UM Lublin

44

29

73.00

40

POL 42

Szymon Zienkiewicz
Maciej Peter
Krzysztof Tomanek

PWr Wroctaw

42

31

73.00

15 -

41

POL 93

Maciej Sapiejka
Maciej Bzdawski
Jakub Wiedeheft

AMW Gdynia

41

32

73.00

42

POL 90

Hubert Stachowicz
Wojciech Gaska
Michat Korab
Danuta Krasowska

UM Lublin

40

34

74.00

43

POL 68

Magdalena Leymanczyk
Jakub Fajfer

Barttomiej Rychlik
Rafat Bosko

PW Warszawa

37

41

78.00

16 =

44

POL 27

Krzysztof Panek
Aleksandra Guziak
Urszula Grudzien
Marcelina Rabczewska

UMCS Lublin

43

36

79.00
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45

POL 50

Pawet Grabowski
Jakub Polkowski
Bartosz Wozniak

KU AZS WAT

2.00

10

46

POL 36

Aleksandra Jedryczka
Zuzanna Tarnawska
Paula Kaminska

PG Gdansk

4.00

17 -

47

POL 28

Filip Swigton
Jan Teterycz
Ewelina Kruszczyriska

UMCS Lublin

7.00

48

POL 63

Krzysztof Orwaldi
lwona Lopata
Jakub Domagata

KU AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski

8.00

49

POL 74

Agnieszka Grzesiak
Kajetan Pawtowski
Marta Poptonyk

AWF Poznan

13.00

50

POL 92

Rafat Szubert
Wojciech Witczak
Zofia Derwich
Tomasz Romanowski

PP Poznan

10

16.00

18 -

51

POL 56

Maria Sitko
Aleksandra Wajs
Michat Dudek

UJ CM Krakéw

13

17.00

10

52

POL 14

Marcelina Korszon
Agnieszka Porazka
Julia Jeznach

SGGW Warszawa

11

17.00

11

53

POL 3

Wincenty Grochowski
Artur Biaty
Jedrzej Poniatowski

PWr Wroctaw

11

19.00

19 =

54

POL 29

Michat Kostrzewa
Michalina Grzelka
Kornelia Sokotowska
Zofia Resler

UMW Wroctaw

12

21.00

11

55

POL 20

Wiktor Leskiewicz
Katarzyna Szczesna
Sara Szczepankowska

AGH Krakow

16

23.00

20 =

56

POL 46

Daniel Gut
Magdalena Latata
Hubert Kraj

AGH Krakow

17

24.00
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57

POL 70

Marek Kalinski
Maksym Richter
Anna Janeczek

KU AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski

15

24.00

10

58

POL 60

Jakub Mazurek
Jakub Bender
Julia Gdulewicz

UMCS Lublin

10

14

24.00

11

59

POL 7

Jan Ohde-Swietostawski
Justyna Staniak
Stanistaw Dabrowski

Ut t6dz

12

15

27.00

12

60

POL 76

Szymon Danielczyk
Julia Jurkowska
Alicja Mrzyk

UE Katowice

18

13

31.00

12

61

POL 8

Pawet Supinski
Zofia Walczak
Malwina Jankowska

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

14

17

31.00

13

62

POL 38

Kamila Kasprzycka
Karolina Krzywiecka
Julia Fick

SUM Katowice

16

18

34.00

12

63

POL 72

Martyna Zawadzka
Jan Karwan
Ida Narozniak

KU AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski

19

19

38.00

14

64

POL 18

Lena Sobiech
Maciej Kozeriew
Julia Pogorzelska

GUM Gdansk

21

23

44.00

13

65

POL 6

Julia Bedkowska
Adam Kozik
Mateusz Ortowski
Dominika Stolarczyk

UJ CM Krakéw

25

20

45.00

14

66

POL 9

Woijciech Bien
Marta Szczecinska
Denis Bargiet

PO Opole

22

25

47.00

22 -

67

POL 96

Krzysztof Lenski
Iwo Dettlaff
Eliza Mituta

AMW Gdynia

20

30

50.00

13

68

POL 94

Przemystaw Lichota
Agata Swietlik
Emilia Fijatkowska

Pt £6dZ

29

24

53.00

23 -
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69

POL 12

Kacper Szmyd
Jan Doniec
Marta Kordek

UEK Krakoéw

24

32

56.00

14

70

POL 17

Michat Jagielski
Antoni Siwek
Magda Aniot

AWF Warszawa

27

29

56.00

71

POL 15

Filip Piszczek
Magdalena Stach
Witold Frej

UEK Krakow

28

28

56.00

15

72

POL 24

Krzysztof Jagta
Milena Baran
Natalia Mrzyk

US Katowice

36

22

58.00

15

73

POL 11

Kacper Chmielewski
Mateusz Gieroba
Krzysztof Ostrowski
Aleksandra Szarameta

UWr Wroctaw

23

36

59.00

16

74

POL 21

Roch Krzyzanski
Janusz Wrzosek
Piotr Maciaszek
Piotr Antoniak

Ut t6dz

26

33

59.00

17

75

POL 5

Marta Kowalczyk
Piotr Olender
Anna Przedmojska

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

32

27

59.00

18

76

POL 1

Antoni Kumala
Alexander Wrzosek
Honorata Podeszfinska

UM L6dz

30

31

61.00

15

7

POL 16

Krzysztof Mincel
Maksymilian Olesinski
Arkadiusz Banaczyk
Hubert Borecki

UJ CM Krakéw

39

26

65.00

16

78

POL 37

Jonasz Osiecki
Michat Nowotarski
Zuzanna Socha

SUM Katowice

UFD

21

66.00

17

79

POL 10

Andrzej Gwiazda
Tomasz Prokop
Jan Kolipinski

KU AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski

31

35

66.00

19
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80

POL 25

Franciszek Hamela
Maksymilian Libuda
Barbara Bubik

US Katowice

33

34

67.00

20

81

POL 4

Michat Piszczek
Michat Bozek

Kamila Kaczmarczyk-Wéjtowicz

UEK Krakow

35

37

72.00

16

82

POL 22

Janusz Swierczek
Wojciech Gawronski
Zuzanna Zabawa

UJ Krakow

34

41

75.00

21

83

POL 19

Zofia ldzik

Michat Mekarski
Karolina Jedraszek
Mateusz tuczynski

UWr Wroctaw

37

38

75.00

22

84

POL 13

Pawet Lochowski
Maria Grochulska
tukasz Chmielewski

SGGW Warszawa

38

39

77.00

17

85

POL 2

Elzbieta Wojciechowska
Barttomiej Kunysz
Kacper Szymicki

PO Opole

DNF

40

85.00

86

POL 31

Zuzanna Cieslak
Barttomiej Gasior
Kacper Syguta
Julia Filipek

AWF Warszawa

DNF

42

87.00

87

POL 23

Maria Grabowska
Julia Hanke
Marta Korchowiec

WUM Warszawa

DSQ

DNF

90.00

18
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